
Division Place NO Competitor

Women Bodybuilding Open 1 30 Fleur Bussing

2 35 Sandy Laurence

Mens Master 50+ 1 122 Jerry Gibson

2 33 Gary Craig

3 151 Billy Tremble

4 134 Mel Taylor

Figure International Masters (40+) 1 80 Teresa White

2 58 Kerry Braddick

3 17 Jenn Carrington

4 105 Marina Oakes

5 88 Vanness Sharpin

6 65 Ute Rogers

Figure International Open 1 117 Carly Powell

2 85 Nardia Styles

3 26 Annisa Belonogoff

Ms. Figure Master 50+ 1 66 Trudi Pilz



2 57 Sandy Kleinschmidt

3 92 Lee Barnes

4 128 Anna Rouse

5 88 Vanness Sharpin

Ms. Figure Master 60+ 1 54 Carolyn Heaton

Men's Master 40+ 1 82 Blake Abbott

2 55 Charles Boyle

Ms. Figure Master 40+ 1 46 Ange Hewison

2 136 Karen Shearer

3 105 Marina Oakes

4 22 Melissa Kilner

5 58 Kerry Braddick

6 125 Dianne Culican

6 17 Jenn Carrington

6 65 Ute Rogers

Men's Teenage 1 72 Nick Brown

2 146 Adrian Muscat

Men's Junior 1 133 Jake Hughes



Men's Under 72kg 1 118 Cody McAuliffe

2 55 Charles Boyle

3 39 Jason D'Cruze

Men's 72.1 - 77Kg 1 97 Arash Samali

2 158 Jarrod Boyce

3 93 Bk Kesselly

4 62 Clint Bellamy

5 50 Jack Elliott

Men's 77.1Kg Plus 1 82 Blake Abbott

2 157 Nick Dunne

3 15 Nick Hewton

4 21 Nikolai Stewart

5 113 Eli Sayer

Ms. Figure U/52Kg 1 25 Lara Allen

2 80 Teresa White

3 22 melissa kilner

4 88 Vanness Sharpin



Ms. Figure U/57Kg 1 58 Kerry Braddick

2 92 Lee Barnes

3 67 Sandy Addy

Ms. Figure O/57Kg 1 85 Nardia Styles

2 24 Heather McGivern

3 57 Sandy Kleinschmidt

4 26 Annisa Belonogoff

5 65 Ute Rogers

Men's Novice 1 72 Nick Brown

2 21 Nikolai Stewart

3 138 Marco Ricciutelli

4 15 Nick Hewton

5 39 Jason D'Cruze

6 32 Kris Groves

6 146 Adrian Muscat

Ms. Figure Novice 1 24 Heather McGivern

2 67 Sandy Addy

3 80 Teresa White

4 125 Dianne Culican

5 26 Annisa Belonogoff

6 128 Anna Rouse

Ms.  Figure  Open Class 1 1 105 Marina Oakes

Ms. Figure Open Class 2  1 117 Carly Powell



2 22 Melissa Kilner

3 17 Jenn Carrington

Ms. Figure Open Class 3  1 24 Heather McGivern

2 67 Sandy Addy

3 85 Nardia Styles

4 66 Trudi Pilz

5 57 Sandy Kleinschmidt

6 92 Lee Barnes

Men's Open Class 1 1 23 Kent Nestler

2 93 Bk Kesselly

3 113 Eli Sayer

Men's Open Class 2 1 97 Arash Samali

2 158 Jarrod Boyce

3 15 Nick Hewton

Men's Open Class 3 1 62 Clint Bellamy

2 72 Nick Brown

3 157 Nick Dunne

1 38 Rachel Growden

2 25 Ange Hewison

3 49 Karen Shearer

PRO Ms Figure Qualifier 4 14 Lara Allen

4 52 Bridget Freeman

4 28 Kirsty Garland



4 23 Heather McGivern

4 64 Carly Powell

PRO Men's BB Qualifier 1 35 Londe Iki

2 22 Damon Forrest

3 11 Joshua Hampson

4 20 Blake Abbott

4 15 Paul Spanjol

4 41 Nikolai Stewart

4 17 Lee Renshaw

4 26 Nic Christofis

4 Kent Nestler

4 Arash Samili

4 Cody McCauliffe



INBA Angels 1 44 Phoebe Cooper-Jackson

2 142 Linda Doktar

3 144 Reanin Pye

4 53 Pink Gloves Alfaro

5 108 Nicole Wright

6 70 Naomi Okeeffe

6 83 Marina Stefanov

6 102 Gemma Frampton

6 141 Carey Simpson

Men's Fitness Model Novice

1 159 Matthew Gorle

2 101 Blake Sinclair

3 28 Christian Tucker

4 59 James Edwards

5 56 Lui Rapisarda

6 81 Sam Shumack

6 103 Mischarlan Parsotham

6 131 Brendan Krosch

Swimwear Model Class 1 1 11 Micayla Dixon

2 76 Sabrina Keira

3 98 Sammy Jackson

4 60 Andrea Patterson

5 141 Carey Simpson

6 91 Hannah McCalmont

6 102 Gemma Frampton

Swimwear Model Class 2 1 44 Phoebe Cooper-Jackson

2 123 Ashleigh Callow



3 45 Sherina Hollenback

4 19 Melissa Green

5 142 Linda Doktar

6 61 Candice Kirk

6 127 Kal Dawson

Bikini Momma 1 152 Sarina Burman

2 12 Kelly Cavanagh

3 49 Cherie Faggotter

4 47 Leah Bryson

5 63 Rachelle Moore

6 29 Alison Currie

0 135 Alison Chandler-Bird

Bikini 21 1 11 Micayla Dixon

2 148 Mikaela Williams

3 74 Samantha Lisis

4 127 Kal Dawson

5 141 Carey Simpson

6 27 Bridget Thomson

6 94 Kimberley Redman

0 18 Brittany May

Men's Fitness Model Open 1 159 Matthew Gorle

2 79 James Clowes

3 101 Blake Sinclair

4 115 Nick Lawler

5 81 Sam Shumack

6 96 Jack Lay



0 131 Brendan Krosch

Bikini Novice Class 1 1 37 Alyce Wilcock

2 148 Mikaela Williams

3 99 T Prosser

4 91 Hannah McCalmont

5 114 Bec Martin

6 31 Jess Medland

6 47 Leah Bryson

6 77 Cassandra Chu

6 89 Paula Green

6 102 Gemma Frampton

Bikini Novice Class 2 1 11 Micayla Dixon

2 19 Melissa Green

3 152 Sarina Burman

4 127 Kal Dawson

5 90 Steph Gederts

6 27 Bridget Thomson

6 29 Alison Currie

6 34 Bridgette Ballico

6 137 Krystie Ali

Bikini Novice Class 3 1 144 Reanin Pye

2 123 Ashleigh Callow

3 129 Rebecca Johnson

4 104 Kat Waller

5 68 Jenna Heene

6 51 Sue-Ann Lawson

6 53 Pink Gloves Alfaro



6 116 Janelle Kirby

Bikini Open Class 1 1 37 Alyce Wilcock

2 76 Sabrina Keira

3 74 Samantha Lisis

4 98 Sammy Jackson

5 12 Kelly Cavanagh

6 86 Olivia Huh

6 91 Hannah McCalmont

6 94 Kimberley Redman

Bikini Open Class 2 1 52 Nicole Huber

2 44 Phoebe Cooper-Jackson

3 19 Melissa Green

4 143 Nikita-Laken Turner

5 90 Steph Gederts

6 29 Alison Currie

6 34 Bridgette Ballico

6 77 Cassandra Chu

Bikini Open Class 3 1 144 Reanin Pye

2 129 Rebecca Johnson

3 45 Sherina Hollenback

4 104 Kat Waller

5 53 Pink Gloves Alfaro

6 49 Cherie Faggotter

6 51 Sue-Ann Lawson

Bikini 40+ 1 156 Megan Burns



2 111 Natasha Kendrick

3 70 Naomi Okeeffe

4 63 Rachelle Moore

Bikini 30+ 1 142 Linda Doktar

2 12 Kelly Cavanagh

3 84 Stephanie Mellick

4 47 Leah Bryson

5 51 Sue-Ann Lawson

PNBA Men's Fitness Model 1 43 Alex Van De Pitte

2 40 Michael Schneider

3 29 Josh Shultz

4 24 Dale Webb

4 48 Anthony McDevitt

4 59 Matthew Gorle

PRO Bikini Model Qualifier 1 34 Micayla Dixon

2 69 Nicole Huber

3 27 Lacey Blackman

4 10 Melissa Green

4 16 Brooke Harlander

4 19 Bridgette Ballico

4 32 Ashleigh Callow

4 37 Kirra Thompson

4 50 Mikaela Williams

4 51 Kimberly Jones



4 54 Rosa Leona

4 60 Reanin Pye

Fitness-Bikini Model 30+ 1 100 Alexandra Katafiasz

2 153 Crissi Carvalho

3 60 Andrea Patterson

4 106 Marnie Hastings

5 111 Natasha Kendrick

6 42 Kate Blomkamp

6 84 Stephanie Mellick

Fitness-Bikini Model Open 1 130 Jade Dumont

2 64 Courtney Barton

3 43 Courtney McConnell

4 147 Siobhan White

5 109 Sally O'Neill

6 112 Jeanna Baron

6 119 Cheryl Dolan

6 143 Nikita-Laken Turner

6 155 Stacey Kiddle

Mr Physique Novice 1 78 Brock Fry

2 150 Jesse Hawkes

3 149 Robson Silva

4 75 Hendrik Malherbe

5 28 Christian Tucker

6 41 Ryan Scott

6 59 James Edwards

6 103 Mischarlan Parsotham



FitnessModel Momma 1 130 Jade Dumont

2 100 Alexandra Katafiasz

3 147 Siobhan White

4 40 Karen Daley

5 106 Marnie Hastings

6 42 Kate Blomkamp

FitnessModel Novice Class 1 1 64 Courtney Barton

2 43 Courtney McConnell

3 121 Helen Gorell

4 109 Sally O'Neill

5 112 Jeanna Baron

6 20 Kim Fisher

6 31 Jess Medland

6 89 Paula Green

6 110 Priscilla Smith

FitnessModel Novice Class 2 1 95 Nicole Hall

2 71 Alycia Soares

3 87 Ruby Sayer

4 108 Nicole Wright

5 143 Nikita-Laken Turner

6 106 Marnie Hastings

6 116 Janelle Kirby

6 137 Krystie Ali



FitnessModel Open Class 1 1 64 Courtney Barton

2 43 Courtney McConnell

3 121 Helen Gorell

4 40 Karen Daley

5 109 Sally O'Neill

6 153 Crissi Carvalho

FitnessModel Open Class 2 1 145 Amy Zammit

2 119 Cheryl Dolan

3 147 Siobhan White

4 87 Ruby Sayer

5 108 Nicole Wright

6 68 Jenna Heene

6 155 Stacey Kiddle

Mr Physique Open Class 1 1 150 Jesse Hawkes

2 73 Don Hurley

3 140 Leon Stensholm

4 28 Christian Tucker

5 41 Ryan Scott

Mr Physique Open Class 2 1 78 Brock Fry

2 107 Matt Fegan

3 124 Arn Nguyen

4 75 Hendrik Malherbe

5 132 Andrew Ngo



FitnessModel 30+ 1 145 Amy Zammit

2 119 Cheryl Dolan

3 36 Libby Ferguson

4 40 Karen Daley

5 42 Kate Blomkamp

 6 110 Priscilla Smith

FitnessModel 40+  1 156 Megan Burns

2 36 Libby Ferguson

3 111 Natasha Kendrick

4 70 Naomi Okeeffe

PRO Mr Physique Qualifier 1 30 Michael Lindeback

2 39 An Nguyen

3 29 Josh Shultz

4 66 Brock Fry

4 12 Jesse Hawks

4 21 Paul Baxter

4 31 Dylan Ellis

4 45 Nick De Lisle

4 48 Anthony McDevitt

PNBA Ms FitnessModel Qualifier 1 46 Jade Dumont

2 36 Alexandra Katafiasz

3 44 Nicole Hall

4 58 Courtney Barton

4 56 Amy Zammit

4 53 Kirri Wood

4 18 Sarah Hansen

4 33 Alycia Soares



4 42 Tanita Northcott

4 47 Sally O'Neill


